Professional

Rank
1
T2
T2
T4
T4
6
7

Name

Logan Watts
Grover Justice
John Bachman
Blake Watts
Patrick Vadden
Robert Costello
Chad Stocker

2014 KPGA Tournament Series
Championship

Player Awards Report

Gross Total
148
148
148
149
149
153
154

Award
$600.00
$465.00
$465.00
$335.00
$335.00
$235.00
$180.00
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