

2014 KPGA Tournament Series Championship Player Awards Report



Professional

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Name</u>	Gross Total	<u>Award</u>
1	Logan Watts	148	\$600.00
T2	Grover Justice	148	\$465.00
T2	John Bachman	148	\$465.00
T4	Blake Watts	149	\$335.00
T4	Patrick Vadden	149	\$335.00
6	Robert Costello	153	\$235.00
7	Chad Stocker	154	\$180.00